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HSM Classic 411.2 OMDD

High performance data shredder especially for destroying CDs and DVDs with high security requirements. Folding
safety element with infeed slot. Keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Photoelectric cell for automatic
start/stop control. Convenient automatic reverse in the event of material jam. Stops automatically when the waste
bag is full and when the door is open. With removable, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Intake width

Container volume
Cutting speed

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

HSM 411.2 OMDD 2,2x4mm
1570161
4026631021876

P H@ [
particle cut
Highest Security
2.2mm
4,00 mm
130 mm
146 |

100 mm/s
24320703
44101603
2100 W
230V

50 Hz

470 mm
595 mm
960 mm

80 kg
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