

HSM Classic 411.2 OMDD



HSM Classic 411.2 OMDD

High performance data shredder especially for destroying CDs and DVDs with high security requirements. Folding safety element with infeed slot. Keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. Convenient automatic reverse in the event of material jam. Stops automatically when the waste bag is full and when the door is open. With removable, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description	HSM 411.2 OMDD 2,2x4mm
Order number	1570161
EAN Code	4026631021876
Shredder material	
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level	Highest Security
Cutting width	2.2 mm
Particle length	4,00 mm
Intake width	130 mm
Container volume	146 I
Cutting speed	100 mm/s
eclass 5.1	24320703
UN/SPSC	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	2100 W
Voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	470 mm
Width	595 mm
Height	960 mm
Weight	80 kg

